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TORNEO EXPRESS PADEL & BEATS Il EDICION

Fecha/lugar

16/06/24 12:00
PISTA7

16/06/24 12:00
PISTA 8

16/06/2412:30
PISTA7

16/06/2412:30
PISTA 8

16/06/24 12:30
PISTA 6

16/06/24 13:00
PISTA7

16/06/24 13:00
PISTA9

16/06/24 13:00
PISTA 6

16/06/2413:30
PISTA 6

16/06/2413:30
PISTA 10

16/06/2413:30
PISTA 7

16/06/24 14:00
PISTA 6

16/06/24 14:00
PISTA 8

16/06/24 14:00
PISTA 7

16/06/24 14:00
PISTA 10

16/06/24 14:30
PISTA 6

16/06/24 14:30
PISTA 4

16/06/24 14:30
PISTA 7

16/06/24 14:30
PISTA9

16/06/24 15:00
PISTA 4

Local

Alex Playa Casulleras
Bautista Padula

Manuel Angel Guerrero Trenado
Juan Mayol

Felipe Gonzalez
Antonio Gonzalez

Miguel Mufioz Melero
Jan Ortiz

Paco Lopez Bafos
Arnau Alonso

Pedro Lavado Becerra
Samuel Barragan Sanchez

Francisco Sdnchez Redorat
Xavier Sanchez Lahuerta

Jordi Elias
Raul Corchero

Miguel Mufioz Melero
Jan Ortiz

Paco Lopez Bafos
Arnau Alonso

Jordi Elias
Raul Corchero

Marc Guilanya Monrés
Victor Martos Melero

Pedro Lavado Becerra
Samuel Barragan Sanchez

Roger Riera Guardiola
Ricardo Leiva Elvira

Manuel Angel Guerrero Trenado
Juan Mayol

Marc Guilanya Monrés
Victor Martos Melero

Alex Playa Casulleras
Bautista Padula

Francisco Sanchez Redorat
Xavier Sdnchez Lahuerta

Roger Riera Guardiola
Ricardo Leiva Elvira

Felipe Gonzalez
Antonio Gonzalez

1/1

Calendario: 4° Masculina / Fase grupos

Resultado

10-4

5-8

45

3-7

9-3

5-6

21

1-10

3-6

6-3

4-7

10-4

-1

9-2

7-5

5-6

3-8

7-4

Visitante
Pedro Lavado Becerra
Samuel Barragan Sanchez

Roger Riera Guardiola
Ricardo Leiva Elvira

Marc Guilanya Monrés
Victor Martos Melero

Alex Playa Casulleras
Bautista Padula

Francisco Sdnchez Redorat
Xavier Sdnchez Lahuerta

Felipe Gonzalez
Antonio Gonzalez

Manuel Angel Guerrero Trenado
Juan Mayol

Paco Lopez Bafos
Arnau Alonso

Marc Guilanya Monrés
Victor Martos Melero

Manuel Angel Guerrero Trenado
Juan Mayol

Roger Riera Guardiola
Ricardo Leiva Elvira

Alex Playa Casulleras
Bautista Padula

Miguel Mufioz Melero
Jan Ortiz

Francisco Sdnchez Redorat
Xavier Sdnchez Lahuerta

Jordi Elias
Raul Corchero

Pedro Lavado Becerra
Samuel Barragan Sanchez

Felipe Gonzalez
Antonio Gonzalez

Jordi Elias
Raul Corchero

Paco Lopez Bafios
Arnau Alonso

Miguel Mufioz Melero
Jan Ortiz
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